




PROJECT TITLE:
PROJECT NO.:
RFx NO.:
CATEGORY CODE:
DATE: 4/4/2025 TIME: 10:00 AM PROJECT LOCATION: 3400 E. Sky Harbor Boulevard, Phoenix

NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL SIGNATURE

Dan Menghini 602-920-9531 dmenghini@chasse.us (VIA TEAMS)

Kevin Freis 602-920-6341 Kfreis@brycon.com (VIA TEAMS)

Lisa Shanley 602-366-2215 lshanley@kitchell.com (VIA TEAMS)

Anthony Haverkamp 480-540-9653 ahaverkamp@fciol.com (VIA TEAMS)

Kim Murphy 480-540-0087 kmurphy@chasse.us (VIA TEAMS)

Cassondra Conte 541-598-6957 cconte@brycon.com (VIA TEAMS)

Kirista Norton 480-968-4755 knorton@willmeng.com (VIA TEAMS)

Bobby Walker 480-968-4755 bwalker@willmeng.com (VIA TEAMS)

John Alvarez 480-961-0004 jmalvarez@suneaglecorporation.com (VIA TEAMS)

FCI Constructors 

Kitchell

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING IN-PERSON AND VIA TEAMS

FIRM

AV16000037
6000001769

Phoenix Sky Harbor International Airport Facilities and Services Tonto Lot Campus Phase I CMAR

912000000

CHASSE Building Team

Brycon Corporation

CHASSE Building Team

Brycon Corporation

Willmeng

Willmeng

Sun Eagle Corporation
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